ARTICLE CHARGES 48.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 215.19

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 245.93

VALUE SURCHARGE 39.75

OTHER CHARGES 11.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 99.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1344.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 241.92

GRAND TOTAL 1586.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Five Hundred Eighty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI NORTH (MDNR)

THANJAVUR (TJR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3326014324 VALUE 79503.00

E-Waybill No 571939296513

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.